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Get the Most 
Out of Your Workout

Designed to be used with the proMOTION™ cables on the my7™, pro6+™, 
and pro7™, the Total Body Cable Accessory Kit allows you to get the most 
out of your Power Plate® training. Complete with a long bar, waist and ankle 
belts, and cable extenders, the Total Body Cable Accessory Kit takes your 
Power Plate experience to an exciting new level. 

Total Body Cable Accessory Kit
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Total Body Cable 
Accessory Kit includes:

Item Qty Per 

Long Bar

    

   1

Waist Belt

    

  1

Ankle Belt

    

  1

Buckle

    

  4

Carry Bag 

    
   

  1

62PG-600-00

Zip Case 

•	 Cable Extenders
•	 Handle Clamps
•	 Cable Rollers
      

 1 set
   
    2
     2
     2
 


